
Asemapiirros, 1:500Liite
KOY Latokartanontie 4

11.12.2019

18 7

1282

19 0

25 3

17 3

19 5

2

4

1

 MALMI 38

22 1

kt

kt

1
ar

2
var

kt

1

051015202550m

SILTAPENGER

16 895

42 056

36

46
 73

7

24
4

31 266

2 632

28
 74

5

12 250

1 063 515

256

8

120 36

5 972

2 3
44

19
 53

5

+21.80

+16.38
+16.54

 LIITYNNÄT HELENIN
NYKYISIIN 20kV
KAAPELEIHIN

 LIITYNNÄT HELENIN
NYKYISIIN 20kV
KAAPELEIHIN

+18.90

+18.40

+22.55

+25.80

+18.45

+22.40 20 9

23 9

25 1

22 6

1397

38222

6+22.60

LÄMMÖNJAKOHUONE

MUUNTAMO

17 460

120

36
 88

7

39 410

25
 44

9

2 582

1 903

+18.85

Latokartanontie

HOTELLI
XVI

ASUNNOT
XVI

KATTO
ASUNTOJEN OLESKELUPIHA
liikennemelulta suojattu

III

+25,90

VARAUS TU
LE

VALL
E

BUSSITE
RMIN

AALIN
 LA

AJE
NNUKSELL

E

YJK
REITTI

+18.60


